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RE: QIA 2018 Annual Security Assessment.

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 2:20 PM

To: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>
Cc: "S W. Bathory" <SWBathory@qia.ca>, "stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca" <stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing

Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein
<david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Sarah Forté <Sarah.Forte@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Todd Burlingame
<Todd.Burlingame@pbaffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, jamie vangulck
<vangulck@arktissolutions.com>, "Jason Ash (ash@arktissolutions.com)" <ash@arktissolutions.com>, Assol Kubeisinova

<assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Hello Christopher,

Please note the Nunavut Water Board has acknowledge the BIM Response to QIA ASR Estimate

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MRY 1325%
20BIMC/3%20TECH/2%20SECURITY%20(C)/2017/

Regards,

Ida Porter- JAC ><C

Licence Administrator- Administratnice des permis
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1 Merci pour volre collabombion,

i% Merct de penser 4 lenveomnement avant d'seprimer ce courrsel [ Thank you for thinking of the eoveromment before prmifing this email
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